
    

Lauf 1

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

Fritz Hauk 56,00 57,00 58,00 56,66 227,66 1 58 56,92 456,20 1 Sieger Sieger

Martin Weiss 54,00 54,00 55,32 53,00 216,32 2 55,32 54,08 433,16 2 23,04 23,04

Walter Trowal 55,08 54,00 54,00 53,00 216,08 3 55,08 54,02 431,28 3 1,88 24,92

Gernot Baumgartner 53,00 54,30 54,00 53,00 214,30 5 54,3 53,58 429,88 4 1,40 26,32

Thomas Gebhardt 53,00 54,00 54,58 53,00 214,58 4 54,58 53,65 425,86 5 4,02 30,34

Werner Trave 48,00 51,00 50,56 51,00 200,56 7 51 50,14 406,38 6 19,48 49,82

Till Habeck 49,98 51,00 51,00 49,00 200,98 6 51 50,25 396,14 7 10,24 60,06

Leo Rebler 47,00 50,96 44,00 50,00 191,96 9 50,96 47,99 391,38 8 4,76 64,82

Peter Schönmann 50,00 49,00 48,14 47,00 194,14 8 50 48,54 388,44 9 2,94 67,76

Daniel Spiesslechner 47,00 51,00 48,14 45,00 191,14 10 51 47,79 377,66 10 10,78 78,54

Lauf 2

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

Fritz Hauk 56,00 57,54 58,00 57,00 228,54 1 58 57,14 1

Martin Weiss 54,00 54,00 54,00 54,84 216,84 2 54,84 54,21 2

Walter Trowal 54,20 55,00 53,00 53,00 215,20 4 55 53,80 3

Gernot Baumgartner 54,00 54,00 54,58 53,00 215,58 3 54,58 53,90 4

Thomas Gebhardt 53,00 53,00 52,28 53,00 211,28 5 53 52,82 5

Werner Trave 51,00 51,00 52,00 51,82 205,82 6 52 51,46 6

Till Habeck 48,00 51,16 48,00 48,00 195,16 8 51,16 48,79 7

Leo Rebler 48,00 52,00 51,42 48,00 199,42 7 52 49,86 8

Peter Schönmann 49,30 49,00 48,00 48,00 194,30 9 49,3 48,58 9

Daniel Spiesslechner 44,00 49,00 47,52 46,00 186,52 10 49 46,63 10

Schnellste Rennrunde: 6.152| Fritz | Grün | INOX HF-Limited/ Porsche 911 GT3 | 27.09.2024 Schnellste Qualyrunde: 6.455| Fritz | Grün | INOX HF/ 911 | 15.10.2021
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Chassis Karosserie

1ter Lauf Porsche 2022 - xx.xx.2022 

Temperatur: 23°

Luftfeuchte: 31%
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